
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 4/21/2024

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

April 21, 2024

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Three Gun Cole FN 17.65 17.65 17.17 16.40 17.21 86.081 1

Ya Big Tree SFC 22.00 25.15 29.53 23.49 23.29 123.462 1

Mustache Kid SS 21.17 32.59 32.52 21.41 19.17 126.863 1

Joe Quick SSD 25.24 27.88 30.46 24.45 26.00 134.034 1

Cayuse Jack GF 26.66 25.53 33.17 21.84 27.62 134.825 1

Johnny Rebel S 33.84 42.13 26.75 25.17 28.28 156.176 1

Spoon River Sam FCGF 33.09 32.32 35.54 28.49 29.27 158.717 1

Sauk Valley Stubby ELP 33.97 36.02 35.48 29.46 29.65 164.588 1

Justice D Spencer FCGF 30.73 30.90 38.12 32.62 33.28 165.659 2

Rover CB 32.22 37.40 34.42 31.16 30.60 165.8010 1

Tommy Two Fingers BW 35.61 33.26 29.53 36.17 32.99 167.5611 1

J. R. Hammer ELP 40.40 34.73 41.91 29.18 34.46 180.6812 2

Woody Tinker ES 40.91 40.17 37.99 29.28 32.55 180.9013 1

Ranger Mike S 33.10 43.22 50.45 29.38 26.93 183.0814 2

Truckee W 26.37 42.23 39.23 57.92 25.65 191.4015 1

Toby Dirt FN 37.36 38.48 41.66 41.55 36.74 195.7916 2

Coal Car Kid FCGF 35.46 54.31 43.54 31.84 48.04 213.1917 3

Tin Cup FN 46.15 39.33 41.47 35.58 52.69 215.2218 3

Ka Adik Krista LW 56.90 47.44 40.85 43.23 35.03 223.4519 1

Shakey Shot Sharon LS 60.92 41.64 42.97 48.40 37.77 231.7020 1

Little Ray W 31.34 46.75 53.52 48.06 62.53 242.2021 2

Mike E the Blaster CB 54.46 56.71 67.42 43.81 36.15 258.5522 2

Deputy D 50.13 63.72 66.24 60.65 51.42 292.1623 1

Ms. Blazin GD 59.30 60.78 65.15 66.64 50.29 302.1624 1

J. C. Smoke CBFC 52.03 52.11 150.00 41.74 38.91 334.7925 1

Total Shooters 25
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

4/21/2024

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 21, 2024

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: B-Western

Tommy Two Fingers 35.61 33.26 29.53 36.17 32.99 167.561 11

Category: Cattle Baron

Rover 32.22 37.40 34.42 31.16 30.60 165.801 10

Mike E the Blaster 54.46 56.71 67.42 43.81 36.15 258.552 22

Category: Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

J. C. Smoke 52.03 52.11 150.00 41.74 38.91 334.791 25

Category: Duelist

Deputy 50.13 63.72 66.24 60.65 51.42 292.161 23

Category: El Patron

Sauk Valley Stubby 33.97 36.02 35.48 29.46 29.65 164.581 8

J. R. Hammer 40.40 34.73 41.91 29.18 34.46 180.682 12

Category: Elder Statesmen

Woody Tinker 40.91 40.17 37.99 29.28 32.55 180.901 13

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Spoon River Sam 33.09 32.32 35.54 28.49 29.27 158.711 7

Justice D Spencer 30.73 30.90 38.12 32.62 33.28 165.652 9

Coal Car Kid 35.46 54.31 43.54 31.84 48.04 213.193 17

Category: Forty-Niner

Three Gun Cole 17.65 17.65 17.17 16.40 17.21 86.081 1

Toby Dirt 37.36 38.48 41.66 41.55 36.74 195.792 16

Tin Cup 46.15 39.33 41.47 35.58 52.69 215.223 18

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 59.30 60.78 65.15 66.64 50.29 302.161 24

Category: Gunfighter

Cayuse Jack 26.66 25.53 33.17 21.84 27.62 134.821 5

Category: Lady Senior

Shakey Shot Sharon 60.92 41.64 42.97 48.40 37.77 231.701 20

Category: Lady Wrangler

Ka Adik Krista 56.90 47.44 40.85 43.23 35.03 223.451 19

Category: Senior

Johnny Rebel 33.84 42.13 26.75 25.17 28.28 156.171 6

Ranger Mike 33.10 43.22 50.45 29.38 26.93 183.082 14

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 22.00 25.15 29.53 23.49 23.29 123.461 2

Category: Silver Senior

Mustache Kid 21.17 32.59 32.52 21.41 19.17 126.861 3

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Joe Quick 25.24 27.88 30.46 24.45 26.00 134.031 4

Category: Wrangler

Truckee 26.37 42.23 39.23 57.92 25.65 191.401 15

Little Ray 31.34 46.75 53.52 48.06 62.53 242.202 21

Total Shooters 25
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Time 
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Time 
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Time 
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 21, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Three Gun Cole

17.65 17.65 17.17 16.40 17.21 86.08

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.2116.4017.1717.6517.65
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Forty-Niner
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

22.00 25.15 29.53 23.49 23.29 123.46

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.2923.4924.5325.1522.00
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Senior Frontier Cartridge
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mustache Kid

21.17 32.59 32.52 21.41 19.17 126.86

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.1721.4122.5227.5921.17
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Silver Senior
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

25.24 27.88 30.46 24.45 26.00 134.03

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.0024.4530.4627.8825.24

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

134.03

0

0

0

Silver Senior Duelist

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

26.66 25.53 33.17 21.84 27.62 134.82

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.6221.8423.1725.5326.66
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Gunfighter

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

33.84 42.13 26.75 25.17 28.28 156.17

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.2825.1726.7527.1323.84
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Senior

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spoon River Sam

33.09 32.32 35.54 28.49 29.27 158.71

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.2728.4935.5432.3233.09
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

33.97 36.02 35.48 29.46 29.65 164.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.6529.4635.4836.0233.97
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El Patron

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Justice D Spencer

30.73 30.90 38.12 32.62 33.28 165.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.2832.6238.1230.9030.73
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

9

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Stage 5
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 21, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Rover

32.22 37.40 34.42 31.16 30.60 165.80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6031.1634.4237.4032.22

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

165.80

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tommy Two Fingers

35.61 33.26 29.53 36.17 32.99 167.56

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.9931.1729.5333.2630.61
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B-Western

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. R. Hammer

40.40 34.73 41.91 29.18 34.46 180.68

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.4629.1836.9134.7340.40
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El Patron

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Woody Tinker

40.91 40.17 37.99 29.28 32.55 180.90

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.5529.2837.9935.1730.91
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0

Elder Statesmen

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ranger Mike

33.10 43.22 50.45 29.38 26.93 183.08

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.9329.3840.4543.2233.10
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Senior

14

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truckee

26.37 42.23 39.23 57.92 25.65 191.40

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.6537.9234.2327.2321.37
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Wrangler

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Toby Dirt

37.36 38.48 41.66 41.55 36.74 195.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.7436.5541.6638.4837.36
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Forty-Niner

16

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

35.46 54.31 43.54 31.84 48.04 213.19

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.0431.8438.5439.3130.46
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

17

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tin Cup

46.15 39.33 41.47 35.58 52.69 215.22

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.6935.5841.4739.3336.15
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Forty-Niner
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Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 21, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Ka Adik Krista

56.90 47.44 40.85 43.23 35.03 223.45

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.0333.2340.8547.4441.90
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Lady Wrangler

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

60.92 41.64 42.97 48.40 37.77 231.70

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.7748.4042.9741.6460.92
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Lady Senior

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Little Ray

31.34 46.75 53.52 48.06 62.53 242.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.5338.0653.5241.7531.34
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Wrangler

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mike E the Blaster

54.46 56.71 67.42 43.81 36.15 258.55

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.1538.8157.4241.7139.46
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Cattle Baron

22

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Deputy

50.13 63.72 66.24 60.65 51.42 292.16

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.4245.6566.2463.7245.13
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Duelist

23

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

59.30 60.78 65.15 66.64 50.29 302.16

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.2956.6455.1555.7849.30
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Grand Dame

24

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Smoke

52.03 52.11 150.00 41.74 38.91 334.79

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.9141.74150.0047.1142.03
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Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

16Misses: 15 10 12

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

8

Penalties: 2 1 2 2 0

33.48 36.70 42.20 32.72 33.06Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 4/21/2024

April 21, 2024

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Joe Quick Michigan4 1Silver Senior Duelist

Justice D Spencer Indiana9 2Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Rover Indiana10 1Cattle Baron

Sauk Valley Stubby Michigan8 1El Patron

Shakey Shot Sharon Michigan20 1Lady Senior

Spoon River Sam Indiana7 1Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Three Gun Cole Michigan1 1Forty-Niner

7Total clean shooters:


